Product Features
     P1dB's P1CB-025-125-CUSP-P is a 25 Ohm semi rigid cable.
The RF cable outer jacket is bare copper and is 0.125 inch
diameter (3.18 mm).
Minimum inside bend radius is 0.19 inch (4.8mm).
Cut off frequency is 34 GHz.
Mechanical And Environmental Specifications:
Parameter Description Notes
RoHS Compliance Yes
Drawing
Graph
P1CB-025-125-CUSP-P
RF Cable, 25 Ohms, 0.125 inch, Bare Copper outer jacket. Priced and shipped in 1
meter lengths.
P1dB, Inc. 188 Martinvale Lane, San Jose, CA 95119 +1(408)613-4857
Product Notes
P1CB-025-125-CUSP-P
RF Cable, 25 Ohms, 0.125 inch, Bare Copper outer jacket. Priced and shipped in 1
meter lengths.
P1dB, Inc. 188 Martinvale Lane, San Jose, CA 95119 +1(408)613-4857